UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
High Voltage Cable | High Voltage / 2XS(FL)2Y, A2XS(FL)2Y 123kV Power
technicalspecification  |  1 of 3
IS
S
U

mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
MINIMUM
BENDING
RADIUS
(FIXED)
mm
MAXIMAL
FORCE OF
DRAGGING
(CONDUCTOR
PULLING)
kN
A9K2XSFL150 1 150 95 14.1 18 54.9 64.9 5035 970 7.5
A9K2XSFL185 1 185 95 15.7 17 54.5 64.5 5272 960 9.2
A9K2XSFL240 1 240 95 18 16 54.8 64.8 5742 970 12
A9K2XSFL300 1 300 95 20.3 15 55.1 65.1 6210 980 15
A9K2XSFL400 1 400 95 23 15 57.6 67.4 7208 1010 20
A9K2XSFL500 1 500 95 26.5 15 61.3 71.7 8322 1070 25
A9K2XSFL630 1 630 95 30.3 15 64.5 75.2 9886 1200 31.5
A9K2XSFL800 1 800 95 36.9 15 71.8 82.6 12042 1240 40
A2XS(FL)2Y Aluminium Conductor
ELAND
PART NO.
NO. OF

OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
MINIMUM
BENDING
RADIUS
(FIXED)
mm
MAXIMUM
PULLING
FORCE
kN
A9KA2XSFL150 1 150 95 14.1 18 54.9 64.9 4128 970 4.5
A9KA2XSFL185 1 185 95 15.7 17 54.5 64.5 4153 960 5.5
A9KA2XSFL240 1 240 95 18 16 54.8 64.8 4283 970 7.2
A9KA2XSFL300 1 300 95 20.3 15 55.1 65.1 4397 980 9
A9KA2XSFL400 1 400 95 23 15 57.6 67.4 4880 1010 12
A9KA2XSFL500 1 500 95 26.5 15 61.3 71.7 5433 1070 15
A9KA2XSFL630 1 630 95 30.3 15 64.5 75.2 6064 1200 18.9
A9KA2XSFL800 1 800 95 36.9 15 71.8 82.6 7100 1240 24
A9KA2XSFL1000 1 1000 95 37.9 15 72.8 84.7 7795 1270 30
A9KA2XSFL1200* 1 1200* 95 44 15 78 95.7 8350 1400 36
*Milliken conductor
CONDUCTORS
Class 2 Stranded Conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core Cables
NOMINAL CROSS